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Dr. Rose Campbell VP Instruction &Studentcampbellr@bhc.edu 6600 34th Avenue Moline 61265-5899 309.796.5043
Dr. Victoria Fitzgerald Dean Instruction and St fitzgeraldv@bhc.edu 309.796.5049
Mr. Tom Schmidt President tschmidt@sandburg.edu 2400 Tom L. Wilson Blvd. Galesburg 61401 309.341.5214
Mr. Larry Byrne Dir. Business Svrs. lbyrne@sandburg.edu 309.341.5215

City Colleges of Chicago Dr. Wayne Watson Chancellor wwatson@ccc.edu 226 W. Jackson Blvd., 11th FlooChicago 60606-6998 312.553.2510
College of DuPage Dr. Bob Brueder President mcaninsh@cod.edu 425 Fawell Boulevard Glen Ellyn 60137 630.942.2200

Mr. Jim Rock Interim President jrock@clcillinois.edu 19351 W. Washington Street Grayslake 60030-1198 847.543.2201
Ms. Nancy McNerney Acting VP, Admin. Affairnmcnerney@clcillinois.edu 847.543.2631

Danville Area Community College Dr. Alice Marie Jacobs President amjacobs@dacc.edu 2000 E. Main Street Danville 61832-5199 217.443.8848
Elgin Community College Dr. David Sam President dsam@elgin.edu 1700 Spartan Drive Elgin 60123-7193 847.214.7374
Frontier Community College/Illinois 
Eastern Dr. Tim Taylor President taylort@iecc.edu 2 Frontier Drive Fairfield 62837-9801 618.842.3711, ext.4001
Harold Washington College/City 
Colleges of Chicago Mr. John Wozniak President jwozniak@ccc.edu 30 East Lake Street Chicago 60601 312.553.5901
Harry S. Truman College/City 
Colleges of Chicago Ms. Lynn Walker President lwalker@ccc.edu 1145 West Wilson Avenue Chicago 60640 773.907.4451
Heartland Community College Ms. Julie Elzanati Coordinator, Green Inst julie.elzanati@heartland.edu 1500 W. Raab Road Normal 61761 309.268.8166
Highland Community College Dr. Joe Kanosky President joe.kanosky@highland.edu. 2998 W. Pearl City Road Freeport 61032-9341 815.599.3513
Illinois Central College Dr. John Erwin President jerwin@icc.edu One College Drive East Peoria 61635 309.694.5520
Illinois Eastern Community 
Colleges Mr. Terry Bruce CEO brucet@iecc.edu 233 E. Chestnut Street Olney 62450-2298 618.393.2982

Illinois Valley Community College Dr. Jerry Corcoran President jerry_corcoran@ivcc.edu 815 N. Orlando Smith Avenue Oglesby 61348-9692 815.224.0404
Ms. Cheryl Roelfsema VP Business Services &cheryl_roelfsma@ivcc.edu 815.224.0419

John A. Logan College Dr. Bob Mees President robertmees@jalc.edu 700 Logan College Road Carterville 62918 618.985.2637
Mr. Brad McCormick VP Business Svs. bradmccormick@jalc.edu 618.985.3741

John Wood Community College Dr. Thomas Klincar President tklincar@jwcc.edu 1301 S. 48th Street Quincy 62305 217.641.4101
Mr. Alan Steigelman VP Finance and Busine steigelman@jwcc.edu 217.641.4200

Joliet Junior College Dr. Gena Proulx President gproulx@jjc.edu 1215 Houbolt Road Joliet 60431-8938 815.280.2207
Dr. Jerry Weber President jweber@kcc.edu 100 College Drive Kankakee 60901-6505 815.802.8116
Dr. Bert Jacobson Dean Sustainability andbjacobson@kcc.edu 815.802.8242
Mr. Rich Schultz Coordinator Sustainabil rschultz@kcc.edu 815-802-8243

Kaskaskia College Mr. James Underwood President junderwood@kaskaskia.edu 27210 College Road Centralia 62801 618.545.3010
Kennedy.King College/City 
Colleges of Chicago Mr. Clyde El.Amin President celamin@ccc.edu 6301 S. Halsted Avenue Chicago 60621 773.602.5016
Kishwaukee College Dr. Tom Choice President tchoice@kishwaukeecollege.edu  21193 Malta Road Malta 60150-9699 815.825.2086 x200

Mr. Scott Lensink President slensink@lakeland.cc.il.us 5001 Lake Land Blvd. Mattoon 61938 217.234.5222
Mr. Raymond Rieck VP Business Services &rrieck@lakeland.cc.il.us 217.234.5224

Dr. Dale Chapman President dchapman@lc.edu 5800 Godfrey Road Godfrey 62035 618.468.2000
Ms. Jessica Pascoe Dir. Institute for Environmental Sustainability

Lincoln Land Community College Dr. Charlotte Warren President cjwarren@llcc.edu 5250 Shepherd Road . PO Box Springfield 62794-9256 217.786.2274
Lincoln Trail Community 
College/Illinois Eastern Ms. Beverly Turkal President turkalb@iecc.edu. 11220 State Highway 1 Robinson 62454-5707 618.544.8657x1121
Malcolm X College/City Colleges of 
Chicago Mr. Ghingo Brooks President gbrooks@ccc.edu

1900 W. Van Buren Street Chicago 60612-3197
312.850.7037

McHenry County College Dr. Walter Packard President wpackard@mchenry.edu 8900 U.S. Highway 14 Crystal Lake 60012 815.455.8725
Moraine Valley Community College

Dr. Vernon Crawley President crawley@morainevalley.edu
9000 W. College Parkway Palos Hills 60465-0937

708.974.5201
Morton College Dr. Leslie Navarro Interim President leslie.navarro@morton.edu 3801 S. Central Avenue Cicero 60804-4398 708.656.8000 x210

Dr. Margaret Lee President plee@oakton.edu 847.635.1801
Mr. Carl Costanza     Interim VP Business an costanza@oakton.edu 847.635.1876

Olive.Harvey College/City Colleges 
of Chicago Dr. Valerie Roberson President vroberson@ccc.edu

10001 S. Woodlawn Avenue Chicago 60628-1696
773.291.6313

60016-1234Des Plaines1600 E. Golf Road

Lake Land College

Lewis & Clark Community College

Oakton Community College

Black Hawk College

Carl Sandburg College

College of Lake County

Kankakee Community College
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Olney Central College/Illinois 
Eastern Dr. Jackie Davis President davisj@iecc.edu

305 N. West Street Olney 62450-1099
618.395.7777

Parkland College Dr. Tom Ramage President ramage@parkland.edu 2400 W. Bradley Avenue Champaign 61821-1899 217.351.2231
Prairie State College Dr. Eric Radtke President eradtke@prairiestate.edu 202 S. Halsted Street Chicago Heights 60411-1275 708.709.3638
Rend Lake College Mr. Charles Holstein Interim President 468 N. Ken Gray Parkway Ina 62846 618.437.5321 x1242
Richard J. Daley College/City 
Colleges of Chicago Dr. Sylvia Ramos President sramos@ccc.edu

7500 S. Pulaski Road Chicago 60652-1299
773.838.7511

Dr. Gayle Saunders President gsaunder@richland.edu 217.875.7211 x200
Mr. Greg Florian VP Finance& Admin. gflorian@richland.edu 217.875.7200
Mr. Andy Perry Training Coordinator aperry@richland.edu
Dr. Jack Becherer President j.becherer@rockvalleycollege.edu 815.921.4000
Mr. Sam Overton Chief Admin. And Finans.overton@rockvalleycollege.edu 815-921-4445

Sauk Valley Community College Dr. George Mihel President mihelg@svcc.edu 173 Illinois Route 2 Dixon 61021-9110 815.288.5511 x303
Shawnee Community College Dr. Larry Peterson President larryp@shawneecc.edu 8364 Shawnee College Road Ullin 62992 618.634.3221
South Suburban College Mr. George Dammer President gdammer@southsuburbancollege.edu 15800 S. State Street South Holland 60473 708.596.2000 x2200
Southeastern Illinois College Dr. Raymond Cummiskey President ray.cummiskey@sic.edu 3575 College Road Harrisburg 62946 618-252-4411
Southwestern Illinois College Dr. Georgia Costello President georgia.costello@swic.edu 2500 Carlyle Avenue Belleville 62221 618.235.2700 

Dr. Robert Ritschel President rritschel@src.edu 309.649.6200
Mr. Brett Stoller VP Admin. Svs. brett.stoller@src.edu 309-649-6211
Dr. Patti Granados President pgranado@triton.edu (708) 456-0300 x3200
Mr. John Lambrecht Dir. Facilities jlambrec@triton.edu (708) 456-0300 ext. 3048

Wabash Valley College/Illinois 
Eastern Mr. Matt Fowler President fowlerm@iecc.edu

2200 College Drive Mt. Carmel 62863-2699
618.262.8641

Waubonsee Community College Dr. Christine Sobek President csobek@waubonsee.edu Route 47 @ Waubonsee Drive Sugar Grove 60554 630.466.2300

Dr. Chuck Guengerich President cguengerich@ccc.edu 773.481.8183
Dr. Victoria Cooper vcooper@ccc.edu
Mr. David Inman Dir. Sustainability Centedinman@ccc.edu 773-481-8477

William Rainey Harper College Dr. Robert Breuder President rbreuder@harpercollege.edu  1200 W. Algonquin Road Palatine 60067-7398 847.925.6390

60171-1995

60634

62521

61114

61520-9801Canton

Rockford

Decatur

2000 Fifth Avenue

4300 N. Narragansett Avenue Chicago

River Grove

One College Park

3301 N. Mulford Road

23235 North County Road 22

Rock Valley College

Spoon River College

Triton College

Wilbur Wright College/City 
Colleges of Chicago

Richland Community College
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